721
Elections

President-elect
Bobby Mukkamala, MD

Speaker
Lisa Bohman Egbert, MD

Vice Speaker
John H. Armstrong, MD

Board of Trustees
David H. Aizuss, MD}
Melissa J. Garretson, MD}
Lynn Jeffers, MD, MBAt
Ilse Levin, DO, MPH&TM T
Thomas J. Madejski, MD
Shannon Pryor, MD
David Welsh, MD, MBA

Council on Constitution and Bylaws
Christopher E. Gribbin, MDY
John W. Spurlock, MD

Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs
Charles J. Hickey, MD

Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs, Resident Member
Kelsey C. Mumford, MD

Council on Medical Education
Seema Sidhu, MD

Council on Medical Service
Christine P. Bishof, MD, MPH
Steven Chen, MD, MBA+
Erick Eiting, MD, MPH+
Zeke Silva, III, MDY

Council on Science & Public Health
Nari Heshmati, MD, MBA
Raymond K. Tuf

Council on Science & Public Health, Resident Physician
Rachel Ekaireb, MD

*Elected unanimously by acclamation on Friday, June 7
tElected in balloting on Tuesday, June 11

Initial Ballot

*

488
494
558
521
377
286
392

446
179

345
535
502
488

268
353
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