Elections 2024 Annual Meeting

	Initial Ballot
President-elect Bobby Mukkamala, MD	*
Speaker Lisa Bohman Egbert, MD	*
Vice Speaker John H. Armstrong, MD	*
Board of Trustees David H. Aizuss, MD† Melissa J. Garretson, MD† Lynn Jeffers, MD, MBA† Ilse Levin, DO, MPH&TM† Thomas J. Madejski, MD Shannon Pryor, MD David Welsh, MD, MBA†	488 494 558 521 377 286 392
Council on Constitution and Bylaws Christopher E. Gribbin, MD† John W. Spurlock, MD Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs	446 179
Charles J. Hickey, MD Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs, Resident Member Kelsey C. Mumford, MD	*
Council on Medical Education Seema Sidhu, MD	*
Council on Medical Service Christine P. Bishof, MD, MPH Steven Chen, MD, MBA† Erick Eiting, MD, MPH† Zeke Silva, III, MD†	345 535 502 488
Council on Science & Public Health Nari Heshmati, MD, MBA Raymond K. Tu†	268 353
Council on Science & Public Health, Resident Physician Rachel Ekaireb, MD	*

^{*}Elected unanimously by acclamation on Friday, June 7 †Elected in balloting on Tuesday, June 11